
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
5 

44 
21 
11 
33 
49 
88 

Name 
Anton Hodin 
Ville Fransson 
Leo Norrström 
Tova Troué 
Selma Häggström 
Frank Häggström 
Charlie Engman 

Class 
MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

Best Tm 
53.092 
53.717 

1:03.249 

Diff 

0.625 
10.157 

Best Speed 
53,567 
52,944 
44,965 

- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
6 
7 
9 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-07 10:46:18 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Junior 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 10:04:29 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-07 10:00 


