

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Junior

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Träning 1

2025-06-07 10:00

Practice started at 10:04:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	5	Anton Hodin	MiniRR Junior	53.092		53,567	6	SWEDEN
2	44	Ville Fransson	MiniRR Junior	53.717	0.625	52,944	7	SWEDEN
3	21	Leo Norrström	MiniRR Junior	1:03.249	10.157	44,965	9	SWEDEN
4	11	Tova Troué	MiniRR Junior			-	0	SWEDEN
5	33	Selma Häggström	MiniRR Junior			-	0	SWEDEN
6	49	Frank Häggström	MiniRR Junior			-	0	SWEDEN
7	88	Charlie Engman	MiniRR Junior			-	0	SWEDEN